
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

E-Tender Notice 
Installation and commissioning of EV Charging station  

(Bharat DC-001 15 kW charger  and Combination of 50 kW CCS-2 + CHAdeMO charger) 
 

‘Tender’ on e-tendering platform are invited for “Planning, Designing, Engineering, Supply, 
Testing,  Erection & Commissioning along with 5 year comprehensive on-site warranty of 50 
nos. DC (Fast) Charging Equipment compatible with Bharat DC-001 15 kW charger  and 
Combination of 50 kW CCS-2 + CHAdeMO charger” execution period of 03 months. EV charging 
station various locations in the 09 cities of Maharashtra State. (herein referred to as the 
contract of works) “Full Turnkey contract basis”.  
The details of the Tender are available on MSEDCL’s e-tendering Website:  
http://works.mahadiscom.in/etender. 
Tender No. MSEDCL/CE (SPD)/EVCS/2021/ T-01 / Dt 21.09.2021 
The important dates are  
 Date of Availability of Bidding Document on  

MSEDCL e-tendering Website    :    21.09.2021at 17.00 Hrs 
 Date & time (Hours) of Pre-Bid Meeting  :    28.09.2021at 11.00 Hrs. 
 Last date & time (Hours) for submission of Bid :    06.10.2021at 14.00 Hrs. 
 Date and time of opening of Technical Bids  :    06.10.2021at 15.00 Hrs. 
 Date and time of opening of Price Bids   :    To be notified later. 

                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 
Chief Engineer (SPD), MSEDCL, Mumbai 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


